Clasificacién

Lugar de celebracién
Fecha
Clase de la prueba

Distancia
Cls Dor
1 27
2 16
3 118
4 7
5 76
6 93
7 81
8 96
9 52
10 51
11 100
12 46
13 38
14 73
15 19
16 68
17 110
18 84
19 53
20 24
21 2
22 99
23 101
24 59
25 28
26 58
27 18
28 95
29 61
30 112
31 62
32 33
33 98
34 102
35 13
36 40
37 22
38 47
39 45
40 111
41 65
42 90
43 41
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Apellido,Nombre

CUBI,ROC
PUJOL , MARC
CAMPS, PAU
MARTINEZ ,MARTI
CAMPS, JORDI
MARTINEZ,AITOR
JULIA,MARC
BOADA, JOEL
TORRA , FERRAN
CASANOVAS, JAN
WESTHOF ,NIL
PI,ROGER
MORENO, IZAN
CERVANTES,NIL
BALTASAR, JAN
PORTAS , FERRAN
MATACAS ,ARGIE
HUESCAR,ALEIX
ALBALADEJO, MARC
GALI,KYRA
GIRONES, UNAT
PUNSET,NIL
DELICADO,ALEX
ROMA , ABRIL
TORRENT , JAN
SANCHEZ ,AINA
PADROS ,MIREIA
MONFULLEDA , OLEGUER
DANTI,ORIOL
MARTI, JOFRE
GUTIERREZ,MARIA
HERNANDEZ , NURIA
VALLS,ORIOL
PERXACHS I,MARTA
JAVIERRE ,MARINA
GARCIA,ALBERT
VALLES ,MARCEL
TORRA ,MIQUEL
PALMA, UNAT
SUAREZ, LAIA
BAGUDANCH , JOANA
ALVAREZ , GRAU
GUERRERO , HODET

CUBI,ROC
PUJOL , MARC
CAMPS, PAU
MARTINEZ ,MARTI
CAMPS, JORDI
MARTINEZ,AITOR
JULIA,MARC
BOADA, JOEL
TORRA , FERRAN

Infantils Nens

: Open Girona BTT 2021 Kids - Sant Hilari

SANT HILARI SACALM

08/05/21

/ BTT-Raid Kid's Cup
Kms - Promed

27.02 Kms/h.
Publicidad

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E CC BAIX TER

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES

E CC BAIX TER

FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CI
E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E CC BAIX TER

BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
CC VILAJUIGA
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
CC BAIX TER
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

CC VILAJUIGA

cc viraguica

BTT FORNELLS

CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES

E BTT FORNELLS

LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
E BTT FORNELLS

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E C MEDINYA

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ES
CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
E BTT FORNELLS

SQUADRA STERRATO CICLI
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
E BTT FORNELLS
SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
E BTT FORNELLS

CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
E BTT FORNELLS

GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
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E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E CC BAIX TER

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES

E CC BAIX TER

FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CI

Tiempos
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31
15
39
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06
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44
13
42
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19
32
06
44
148
26
06
20
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Vts
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Diferencia
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21
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33
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51
100
46
38
73
19
68
110
84
53

99
101
28
95
61
112
98
40
22
47
45
920
41
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CASANOVAS, JAN
WESTHOF ,NIL
PI,ROGER
MORENO, IZAN
CERVANTES,NIL
BALTASAR, JAN
PORTAS , FERRAN
MATACAS ,ARGIE
HUESCAR,ALEIX
ALBALADEJO,MARC
GIRONES, UNAI
PUNSET,NIL
DELICADO,ALEX
TORRENT , JAN

MONFULLEDA , OLEGUER

DANTI,ORIOL
MARTI, JOFRE
VALLS,ORIOL
GARCIA,ALBERT
VALLES ,MARCEL
TORRA ,MIQUEL
PALMA, UNAT
ALVAREZ , GRAU
GUERRERO , HODEI

GALI, KYRA

ROMA ,ABRIL
SANCHEZ ,AINA
PADROS ,MIREIA
GUTIERREZ ,MARIA
HERNANDEZ ,NURIA

PERXACHS I ,MARTA

JAVIERRE ,MARINA
SUAREZ,LAIA
BAGUDANCH , JOANA
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Femines Infantils

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E CC BAIX TER

BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
cc virLaguica
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
CC BAIX TER
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

CC VILAJUIGA

BTT FORNELLS

CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
E MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES

E BTT FORNELLS

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E C MEDINYA

CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
E BTT FORNELLS
SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
E BTT FORNELLS

GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
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E CC VvIiLAJuica

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E BTT FORNELLS

LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
E JUFRE VIC-ETB

MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ES
E BTT FORNELLS

SQUADRA STERRATO CICLI

E BTT FORNELLS

CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
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39
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47
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:36
144
144
:15
:15
:59
143
:07
: 34
:46
:10
:08
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts

NPFPROoOVWOVWODIJIJdoOOOO ULULd

NNRRRPRRRBERRBR

1:48
2:49
2:51
4:47
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